MAXILINE™ MBF HD Multi-Bag Filter Housing
This multi-bag filter housing is
equipped with a robust hand
wheel operated davit assembly
cover. Simply loosen the swing
bolts, turn the davit hand wheel
and swing the cover aside to open.
Units are available in 3, 4, 6, 8, 10,

Models
No. of
filter bags Size
Flow rate1
GPM (m³/h)
Max. pressure
psi (bar)
Max. temp.
°F (°C)
Housing volume
gal (l)
Housing weight
lb (kg)
I/O
connections
MBF-0302* 3 2 528 (120) 150 (10) 250 (121) 40 (151) 460 (208) 3”
MBF-0402 4 2 705 (160) 150 (10) 250 (121) 54 (204) 615 (279) 4”
MBF-0602* 6 2 1,057 (240) 150 (10) 250 (121) 95 (360) 810 (367) 6”
MBF-0802 8 2 1,409 (320) 150 (10) 250 (121) 140 (530) 970 (440) 8”
MBF-1002* 10 2 1,761 (400) 150 (10) 250 (121) 215 (814) 1,400 (635) 10”
MBF-1202 12 2 2,114 (480) 150 (10) 250 (121) 245 (927) 1,500 (680) 10”
MBF-1402* 14 2 2,466 (560) 150 (10) 250 (121) 311 (1,177) 1,800 (816) 10”
MBF-1602* 16 2 2,818 (640) 150 (10) 250 (121) 317 (1,200) 1,875 (850) 12”
MBF-1802* 18 2 3,170 (720) 150 (10) 250 (121) 446 (1,688) 2,405 (1,090) 12”
MBF-2002* 20 2 3,523 (800) 150 (10) 250 (121) 454 (1,718) 2,445 (1,109) 14”
MBF-2202* 22 2 3,875 (880) 150 (10) 250 (121) 570 (2,158) 2,730 (1,238) 14”
MBF-2402* 24 2 4,227 (960) 150 (10) 250 (121) 570 (2,158) 2,730 (1,238) 14”
1  Maximum theoretical flow based on water viscosity, filter bag specific.
Metric measures represent comparable products produced for EMEA and may not be an exact conversions. * Available in the US only.
MAXILINE MBF HD Multi-Bag Filter Housing
Dimensions - inch (mm)